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14 th Finance Allocation & Expenditure
2015-16 (in rupees)

Block Panchayat

Washim
Malegaon
Risod
Karanja
Manora
Mangrulpir

Total

84

83

80
91

77

76

491

Population

177161

167760

171555
145174

147407

145310

954367

Received Basic

Grant

48084309

45856851

46273324
39841017

40167513

39776986

260000000

Expenditure

47183145

5264401

27980144
39841017

35815896

38550470

194635073

Balance

Amount

901164

40592450

18293180
0

4351617

1226516

65364927

Percentage
of
expenditure

98.13

11.48

60.47
100

89.17

96.92

74.86



14 th Finance [Basic Grant 2015-16]
26.0000 [crore]

B WASHIM

4.8084
= MALEGAON
4.5856
= RISOD
4.6273 Expenditure 2015-16
= KARANJA = WASHIM
3.9841 47183
- 2"91'\‘6(;“ = MALEGAON
- 0.5264
= RISOD
2.7980
= KARANJA
3.9841
= MANORA
3.5815

@ MANGRULPIR
3.8550



14 th Finance Allocation & Expenditure
2016-17 (in rupees)

Received Basic
Grant &
Performance

Block Panchayat

Population Expenditure Balance Percentage
Amount of

expenditure

Washim
Malegaon
Risod
Karanja
Manora
Mangrulpir

Total

84

83

80
91

77

76

491

177161

167760

171555
145174

147407

145310

954367

Grant

75716892

71263212

72592885

63006768

62257108

62400135

44969855

16790533

34735460

35786000

6692000

20331074

30747037

54472679

37857425

27220768

55565108

42069061

407237000 159304922 247932078

59.39

23.56

47.85
56.80

10.75

32.58

39.12



14 th Finance
[Basic & Performance Grant 2016-17]
40.7237 [crore]

B WASHIM  7.5716

B MALEGAON 7.1263
W RISOD 7.2592

B KARANJA  6.3006

® MANORA 6.2257

= MANGRULPIR 6.2400




Expenditure 2016-17

(in crore)

B WASHIM  4.4969

B MALEGAON 1.6790
m RISOD 3.4735

B KARANJA 3.5786

® MANORA 0.6692

= MANGRULPIR 2.0331




14 th Finance Received
Performance Grant 2016-17
Total 4.7223 [crore]

B WASHIM  0.9180

B MALEGAON 0.7808
m RISOD 0.8562

B KARANJA 0.7638

® MANORA 0.6675

® MANGRULPIR 0.7358




